
 

Birla Precision Technologies Limited 
Regd. Office: 23, Birla Mansion No. 2, 1st Floor, D. D. Sathe Marg, Prarthana Samaj, Mumbai 400 004  

Tel.: +91 022-23867498 

E-mail : info@birlaprecision.com Website : www.birlaprecision.com 
An ISO 9001:2000 & ISO 14001:2004 Company CIN: L29220MH1986PLC041214 

 
 

 
PM/BSE/07/2024-25 

Date: May 24,2024 
 
To,  
General Manager, Listing Department 
BSE Limited, 
Floor 25, P.J. Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai-400001 

 
Scrip Code: 522105 

 
Subject: Submission of newspaper cuttings of the extract of Audited Financial Results of the Company 
for the Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2024 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Pursuant to the provisions of Regulations 30 and Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the 
Company has published Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Financial Year ended 
March 31, 2024 in the newspapers, viz, Business Standard (English) and Pratahkal (Marathi) on May 24, 2024. 
 
A Copy of the publication is enclosed herewith. 
 
This is for your information and records. 
 
 

 
Thanking you,  

 
Yours faithfully, 

 
For Birla Precision Technologies Limited 

 
 
 

Ishu Jain 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: F10679 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

mailto:info@birlaprecision.com
http://www.birlaprecision.com/


COMPANIES 5
. <

MUMBAI | FRIDAY, 24 MAY 2024

RCap lenders can’t
take coercive action
against IIHL: NCLT
DEV CHATTERJEE
Mumbai,23May

The National Company
Law Tribunal (NCLT)
has barred the lenders

of bankrupt Reliance Capital
(RCap) from taking any coer-
cive action against IndusInd
International Holdings (IIHL)
— the highest bidder — and
asked the firm to seek the
remaining regulatory approv-
als for the acquisition.

IIHL, which is a Hinduja
group company, has to pay
lenders byMay 27 to conclude
the deal, which was approved
byNCLT inFebruary thisyear.

During the hearing on
Wednesday, theNCLTalsosaid
thatthereshouldbenoencash-
ment of any bank guarantee
of ~483 crore submitted by
IIHL, as demanded by some
members of the committee of
creditors (CoC).

The order was in response
toIIHL’sapplicationbeforethe
NCLT seeking a 90-day exten-
sionoftheMay27deadlinedue
to several pending regulatory
approvals and compliances.
TheCoCandtheadministrator
of Reliance Capital opposed

this request.
The NCLT then asked the

respondents to file their
responses by June 3 and the
matter will be heard on June
6. IIHL and other Hinduja
groupentitieshadearlier indi-
cated that they would make
payments worth ~9,661 crore
for theacquisitionofbankrupt
RCap only after getting all the
legal and regulatory clear-
ances, including from the
Supreme Court, thus delaying
the closure of the transaction.

A source close to thedevel-
opment said as per the NCLT
order dated February 27, the

payment for the acquisition
was tobemadewithin90days
from the approval of the res-
olution plan by the NCLT and
after receiving all legal, regu-
latory clearances.

As the matter is still pend-
ing in the Supreme Court fol-
lowing a petition filed by the
Torrent group, which has
opposed the second round of
auctionforRCap, thepayment
maynotbemadebyMay27, ie,
within three months of the
NCLT order. The Supreme
Court is expected to hear the
TorrentpetitioninJunebutno
datehas been fixed as yet.

DEEPAK PATEL
NewDelhi,23May

Air India (A-I) on Thursday
raised the fixed monthly
salaries of all pilots, except
junior first officers, by up to
~15,000 permonth.

The airline has also
introduced an annual per-
formance bonus of up to
~1.8 lakh for pilots,
based on their perform-
ance, and the company’s
overall performance.

The announcement
comes a month after two
unions — the Indian
Commercial Pilots'
Association (ICPA), repre-
senting a significant sec-
tion of narrowbody
pilots, and the Indian
Pilots’ Guild (IPG), com-
prising a major section of
widebody pilots — likened
pilots’ working conditions
to “bonded labourers.”

The new compensation
structure is effectiveApril 1.

Air India’smovecomesa
monthafter twopilot
unions likened theworking
conditions tobonded labour

A-I pilots to
get salary
hike,bonus

TheNCLTsaid that bankguaranteesworth ~483 crore
submittedby IIHLcouldnot be encashed, as demandedby
somemembers of the committee of creditors

IIHLseeks90-dayextensionaheadofMay27deadline

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024
(` in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr.
No. Particulars

Standalone Consolidated

Quarter Ended Year Ended Quarter Ended Year Ended

31.03.2024 31.12.2023 31.03.2023 31.03.2024 31.03.2023 31.03.2024 31.12.2023 31.03.2023 31.03.2024 31.03.2023

Audited Unaudited Audited Audited Audited Audited Unaudited Audited Audited Audited

1 Total Income from operations 6,185.64 6,767.43 6,907.22 22,778.26 26,370.74 6,178.36 6,735.22 6,908.00 22,755.82 26,364.62

2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary
items)

198.13 924.38 501.90 1,799.97 2,065.02 174.64 912.63 454.69 1,678.73 1,944.02

3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or
extraordinary items)

198.13 924.38 501.90 1,799.97 2,065.02 174.64 912.63 454.69 1,678.73 1,944.02

4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or
extraordinary items)

(119.20) 705.88 (24.23) 1,066.14 1,528.32 (142.73) 692.57 (70.40) 943.30 1,407.32

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the
period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))

(120.58) 705.88 (110.43) 1,064.76 1,442.12 (144.11) 692.57 (156.60) 941.92 1,321.12

6 Equity Share Capital 1,319.75 1,305.42 1,305.42 1,319.75 1,305.42 1,319.75 1,305.42 1,305.42 1,319.75 1,305.42

7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance
Sheet of the previous year

13,440.42 11,964.07 13,440.42 11,964.07 13,196.59 11,843.08 13,196.59 11,843.08

8 Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)

Basic (`) (0.18) 1.08 (0.04) 1.62 2.34 (0.22) 1.06 (0.11) 1.43 2.16

Diluted (`) (0.18) 1.08 (0.04) 1.62 2.34 (0.22) 1.06 (0.11) 1.43 2.16
Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format for Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the

financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company’s website (www.birlaprecision.com).
2 Effective from 1st April 2018, the Company has reclassified two reporting segments namely, 1. Tooling 2. Automotive Components as reporting segments under Ind AS 108.
3 During the quarter ended 31st March 2024 the Board of Directors of the Company declared and paid interim divided of Rs.0.05 per share
4 The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 22nd May, 2024. The Statutory Auditor’s have issued their report thereon.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Vedant Birla

Chairman & Managing Director
Date: 22nd May, 2024 DIN:03327691

BIRLA PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CIN : L29220MH1986PLC041214

Registered Office : 23, Birla Mansion No. 2, First Floor, D. D. Sathe Marg, Prarthana Samaj, Mumbai - 400 004
Tel : +91 022 23825060, E-mail : info@birlaprecision.com, Web : www.birlaprecision.com

Admin
Line

Admin
Line

Admin
Sticky Note
Accepted set by Admin



मुबंई, शकु्रवार दि. २४ म े२०२४
www. pratahkal.com ३

सांगली, िद. २३ (वार्ताहर) : 
मिरजेतील कृष्णाघाट रस्त्यावरील राष्ट्रीय 
महामार्गाच्या पुलाखाली चोरीचे सोने 
विक्रीच्या प्रयत्नात असलेल्या तरुणाला 
अटक करुन १७ लाख ६१ हजाराचे 
चोरीतील सुवर्णालंकार पोलीसांनी बुधवारी 
जप्त केले.  मिरजेसह तीन ठिकाणी चोऱ्या 
केल्याची कबुली त्यांने दिली. स्थानिक गुन्हे 
अन्वेषण विभागाला घाट रस्त्यावर संशयित 
तरुण चोरीतील सोन्याचे दागिने विक्री 
करणेकरीता येणार असल्याची माहिती 
मिळाली होती. पोलीसांनी पुलाचे परिसरात 
सापळा लावून निगराणी करीत असताना, 
एक इसम पुलाखाली येवून थांबलेला 
दिसला. त्याचा बातमीप्रमाण संशय आलेने 

निरीक्षक सतिश शिंदे यांच्या मार्गदर्शनाखाली 
सहायक पोलीस निरीक्षक सिकंदर वर्धन व 
पथकाने अमित राकेश पंचम (वय ३० वर्षे, 
सध्या रा. वानलेसवाडी, सांगली मुळ रा. 
राबोडी, शिवाजीनगर, ठाण) असे असलेचे 
सांगितले. त्याची अंगझडती घेतली असता, 
त्याच्या हातातील पिशवीत १७ लाख ६१ 
हजाराचे २९० ग्रॅम वजनाचे सोन्याचे व ८० 
ग्रॅम वजनाचे ४ हजाराचे चांदीचे दागिने 
मिळुन आले. त्याने सागितले की, 
त्याचेजवळ मिळुन आलेले सोन्या चांदीचे 
दागिने हे मिरज व नौपाडा (जि. ठाण) येथे 
घरफोडी करुन या ऐवजाची चोरी केली 
होती. त्यातीलच हे दागिने असल्याची 
कबूली दिली.

ठाण,े मिरजते घरफोडी करणाऱ्या तरुणाला अटक
१७ लाखाचे दागिन ेहस्तगत

Admin
Line

Admin
Sticky Note
Accepted set by Admin

Admin
Line


		2024-05-24T12:35:04+0530
	ISHU JAIN




